
OGE FOim 278-T (January 2013) 
5 C.F .R. Part 2634 

• U.S. Office of Government Ethics 

Filer's Name (Print Last, First, and Middle Initial) 

Kerry, John F. 

Executive Branch Personnel PUBLIC FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT: 
Periodic Transaction Report 

Title of Position for Which Filing Department or Agency 

Secretary of State /J US Department of State 

Certification: I CERTIFY that the statements I have made Signature of the Filer II J! // Date (Month, Day, Year) Notice of Extension 

on this form and any attachments are true, complete, and 

YLI~ 12/16/2016 
Wcheck if granted 

correct to the best of my knowledge. Indicate number of days: 

Signature of Intermediate Reviewing Official (if required by agency) I Date (Month, Day, l(ear) Agency Use Only OGE Use Only 

I \ 

Signature of Agency's Final Reviewing Official Date (Month, Day, Year) Comments of Reviewing Officials 

w 1 tJs- I I 1'1 /2-ol1- J \ ,, 
\ f .• : 1 1 8 2017 

Signature of Reviewing Official at U.S. Office of Government Ethics (ifrequired) Date (Month, Day, Year) 

Transactions 
Report any purchase, sale, or exchange by you, your spouse, or dependent child of stocks, bonds, commodity futures, and other securities if the amount of the transaction exceeded $1,000. 
You do not need to report: (l) mutual funds and other excepted investment funds; (2) certificates of deposit, savings or checking accounts, and money market accounts; (3) U.S. Treasury 
bills, notes, and bonds; (4) Thrift Savings Plan accounts; (5) real property; and (6) transactions that are solei bv and between vou. vour soouse or deoendent child. 

Transaction Amount of Transaction (x) 
Type x) 

Deadlines Transaction Notification 
You must file your report within 30 days of when you receive notification of a Date Received * ..:.8 ~ J 

* -o 
' .o § -o 00 

transaction but not later than 45 days after the transaction. These deadlines (Mo./Day/Yr.) More Than •o -o c;8 0~ &~ 
00 o .. o .. 

8§ 
0 . 

1 -o -o ~~ 0 §& §§ do not aDDiv to any voluntarY additional disclosures you make. See the instructions. 30 Days .; 8 .. 8 .. 8 o. 00 o.§ 88 o"o" ,_o 
0 . d'8 g~ 8 • g~ o .. o .. "'" o" Identification of Assets ·"' V>O V>O ·"' Ago* j:l.,. rn ;;;; -"' "'- -"' "'"' "'- -"' "'"' "'"' ... ... ... ... ... ... ...... ... ... ... ... ...... ...... 

Ex. Central Airlines Co. 10/1/12 X X 

Ex. BMSL Propulsion, Inc. 9/4/12 X X X 
1 

See attached 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

• Extensions of the due date should be noted in the "Notice of Extension" section of this fonn. 
•• This category applies only if the underlying asset is solely that of your spouse or dependent child. If the underlying asset is either held by you or jointly held by you with your spouse 
or dependent children use the other higher categories of value as appropriate. 

~ 
!l o. 
0~ 

JAN 24, 2017



OGE Fonn 278-T (November 2016) 
5 C.F R Part 2634 
U.S. Office of Government Ethics 

FuersName 

John F Kerry 
Transactions continued 

(Use only if needed) 

PageNumoer 

Transaction 
Tvoe(x) Amount of Transaction (x) 

Identification of Assets 
1 CUSTODIAL I, BNY MELLON BANK (Transaction involving underlying 
s asset listed p. 1, line 2) 
2 

Public Auth for Colo 5. 75% 11/15118 (Partial Gall) 
s 
3 

4 H. J. HEINZ Ill MARITAL TRUST (Transactions involving underlying 
s assets listed p. 1, line 5 through p. 2, line 5) 
5 

Johnson Controls lntemational Pie s 
6 

Adient Pie 
s 
1 

Pennsylvania St Hgr 5.0% 6/15129 s 
8 
s Pennsylvania St Hgr 5.0% 6115128 

9 

10 HEINZ FAMILY COMMINGLED STOCK FUND Ill (Transactions 
s involving undertying assets listed p. 1, lines 11 & 12) 
11 

Twenty-First Century Fox Inc s 
12 

Twenty-First Century Fox Inc 
s 
13 

14 HFI INDEX FUND, LP (Transactions involving underlying assets listed p. 
s 1,line15&16) 
15 Yum! Brands Inc. (delivered shares as a resutt of spin-off to Yum China 
s Holdings tnc.) 
1s Yum China Holdings Inc (received shares as a result of spin-off from 
s Yum! Brands Inc.) 

Transaction 
Date 

(Mo.!Day!Yr.) 

11/15116 

1117/16 

11/7/16 

11/18/16 

11/18/16 

11/11116 

11/15/16 

11/1/16 

11/1/16 

•Extensions of the due date should be noted in the "Notice of Extension" section of this form. 

Notification 
Received 

~ ~ 
More Than .c: i ..:. 8 30Days u .. '8 

~ Ol >< 8 . . .., 
Ago• r/J Ul ~;;; 

x x 

x x 

x x 

x x 

x x 

x x 

x x 

x x 

x x 

•• This category applies only if the underlying asset is solely that of your spouse or dependent child. If the Underlying asset is either held by you or jointly held by you with your spouse 
or deoendent children use the other hil!her calel!ories of value as aoorooriate. 



OGE Form 27&-T (November 2016) 
5 C. F.K Part 2634 
U S Offiee of Government Elhics 

Filer's Name 

John F Kerry 

1 

2 

3 

Identification of Assets 

4 HEINZ FAMILY COMMINGLED ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENT FUNDS 
s (Transaction involving underlying asset listed p. 2, line 5) 
5 Acceleron Phanna Inc. (stock distribution from Polaris Venture Partners 
s NLP) 
6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Transactions continued 
(Use only ifneeded) 

Transaction 
Tvoe (X) 

Transaction Notification 
Date Received 

~ ~ 
(Mo.!Day1Yr.) More Than ii fi 30Days u fi 

~ ca ~ Ago* <ll 

11/29/16 x 

• Ex:tensions of the due date should be noted in the "Notice of Extension" section of this form. 

PageNumDer 

.3 

Amount of Transaction (x) 

§ . • 0 - 0 .: § 
'O g 8 - 0 -8 ~~ 8 . •o 

~~ - 0 0 0 g . 08 - 0 0 0 q~ ·§ 0 
~~ 0 0 0 • gg ti 8 g" ;: .. • 0 ~8 0 • 

"'0 00 8 . . "' 0;;;; ;;; ;;; - "' "' - - ... ~ z:J "' - - .,.. ~~ .. .. .., .. .., .. .. .. .... 

x 

•• This category applies only if the underlying asset is solely that of your spouse or dependent child. If the Underlying asset is either held by you or jointly held by you with your spouse 
or deoendent children, use the other hillher cateoories of value, as a1>Dr0Driate. 

. 
8 8 ~ gg 0 

0 
~~ ti q .,., 0 

6~ .... .,.. .. .., 
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